

\226  
ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2013  
CRLMP.NO(s). 22123

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2010 in CRLA No.789/2007, of The  
HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

ASHOK RAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Noor Jahan, Adv. (AC)  
(Jail Petition)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before the appropriate Bench as per subject category.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER